
4 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 53 1991 M 0:11:30,7

2. Bulenda Bartosz 3 Piździca 1997 M 0:12:08,6 0:00:37,9

3. Múdrik Matěj 20 Titan Trilife 2001 M 0:12:28,4 0:00:57,7

4. Nosek Miloslav 45 Běžecká škola P. Pastorové 1994 M 0:12:31,7 0:01:01,0

5. Josefus Petr 17 Hlučín 1986 M 0:12:37,5 0:01:06,8

6. Hanzlík Patrik 13 D.Benešov-Zábřeh/Vlčí smečka 1982 M 0:12:46,6 0:01:15,9

7. Janeček Tomáš 16 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:12:46,8 0:01:16,1

8. Mučka Jiří 19 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:12:54,7 0:01:24,0

9. Chrudina Robert 15 Stěbořice 1973 M 0:13:04,0 0:01:33,3

10. Böhm David 52 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M 0:13:20,1 0:01:49,4

11. Janda Miroslav 79 Hlučín 2009 M 0:13:30,6 0:01:59,9

12. Papaj Tomáš 22 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:13:36,4 0:02:05,7

13. Rončka Tobiáš 28 BK Ludgeřovice 1999 M 0:13:40,8 0:02:10,1

14. Kusý Martin 67 Hlučín 1976 M 0:13:44,4 0:02:13,7

15. Škrabánek Petr 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M 0:13:45,1 0:02:14,4

16. Pak Ludwig 21 1981 M 0:14:07,3 0:02:36,6

17. Zmarzlák Milan 36 Bolatice 1957 M 0:14:13,5 0:02:42,8

18. Glogar Marek 9 Bordovice Ultra Trail Tým 1995 M 0:14:17,5 0:02:46,8

19. Ricka Tomáš 74 Bobrovníky 1978 M 0:14:20,6 0:02:49,9

20. Herrmann Jan 81 HC Hlučín 1994 M 0:14:21,5 0:02:50,8

21. Dočkálek David 44 Běžecká škola P. Pastorové 1980 M 0:14:23,8 0:02:53,1

22. Břemek Viktor 2 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1970 M 0:14:28,8 0:02:58,1

23. Vybíralová Marie 35 AO Kobeřice 1986 Ž 0:14:30,5 0:02:59,8

24. Žůrková Eva 38 Jof X-team 1975 Ž 0:14:31,3 0:03:00,6

25. Žůrek Jiří 37 JofX-team 1983 M 0:14:32,2 0:03:01,5

26. Cyrus Petr 60 Dolbend 1982 M 0:14:42,2 0:03:11,5

27. Skrbel Martin 29 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 M 0:14:59,2 0:03:28,5

28. Wanderburg Tomáš 68 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 M 0:14:59,8 0:03:29,1

29. Matýsek Jaroslav 87 Hlučín 2006 M 0:15:01,0 0:03:30,3

30. Važík Vojtěch 33 Dantyre - Pomleté kosti 1986 M 0:15:01,9 0:03:31,2

31. Dusil Lukas 85 Kozmice 2005 M 0:15:09,2 0:03:38,5

32. Viktorini Vlastimil 34 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1990 M 0:15:13,7 0:03:43,0

33. Stuchlík Petr 80 Kobeřice 1987 M 0:15:24,0 0:03:53,3

34. Krajíčková Veronika 70 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž 0:15:30,4 0:03:59,7

35. Ostárek Matěj 7 Hlučín 1993 M 0:15:37,2 0:04:06,5
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36. Pieknik Adam 56 Darkovice 1998 M 0:15:40,2 0:04:09,5

37. Bytomský Petr 4 Bolatice 1984 M 0:15:46,0 0:04:15,3

38. Schlossarek Matyas 61 2013 M 0:15:49,3 0:04:18,6

39. Kusý David 65 Hlučín 2014 M 0:15:53,9 0:04:23,2

40. Mikolajková Marie 71 Ostrava 1997 Ž 0:15:57,7 0:04:27,0

41. Janoš Jan 57 Bohuslavice 1995 M 0:15:58,6 0:04:27,9

42. Stošek René 54 Hlučín 1972 M 0:16:05,2 0:04:34,5

43. Bezděk Lukáš 47 SNS Jilešovice 2000 M 0:16:07,6 0:04:36,9

44. Habina Matěj 10 2000 M 0:16:14,9 0:04:44,2

45. Pudichová Anna 58 Bohuslavice 1997 Ž 0:16:23,2 0:04:52,5

46. Štencel Jiří 31 Fulnek 1963 M 0:16:52,9 0:05:22,2

47. Giecková Kristina 42 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 Ž 0:17:04,2 0:05:33,5

48. Kalwarová Alena 49 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Ž 0:17:17,1 0:05:46,4

49. Múdrik Michal 88 Hlučín 1975 M 0:17:17,4 0:05:46,7

50. Reiský Vojtěch 66 Hlučín 2002 M 0:17:20,4 0:05:49,7

51. Beran Jan 40 Vítkov 1971 M 0:17:32,4 0:06:01,7

52. Bořucký Jiří 41 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 M 0:17:44,7 0:06:14,0

53. Bardaševský Lubomír 82 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 M 0:17:45,4 0:06:14,7

54. Hájovská Lýdie 11 Hlučín 1997 Ž 0:17:45,9 0:06:15,2

55. Jabda Radim 78 Hlučín 1979 M 0:18:01,2 0:06:30,5

56. Sklář Marek 59 Dolní Benešov 1975 M 0:18:05,8 0:06:35,1

57. Tison Marcel 32 1974 M 0:18:09,3 0:06:38,6

58. Bezděk Lumír 48 SNS Jilešovice 1968 M 0:18:12,9 0:06:42,2

59. Fehérová Karla 8 1985 Ž 0:18:16,3 0:06:45,6

60. Kuba Lukáš 63 Hlučín 2011 M 0:18:38,3 0:07:07,6

61. Blažek Ondřej 62 HLUĆÍN 2012 M 0:18:39,3 0:07:08,6

62. Zonková Petra 39 Opava 1989 Ž 0:18:40,6 0:07:09,9

63. De Keijser Ronald 6 1981 M 0:18:52,0 0:07:21,3

64. Matýsek Ondřej 86 Hlučín 2010 M 0:18:55,5 0:07:24,8

65. Hájovský Tomáš 12 1964 M 0:18:55,8 0:07:25,1

66. Múdriková Barbora 77 Hlučín 2005 Ž 0:18:57,0 0:07:26,3

67. Stanková Adéla 75 Kangsong Hlučín 2008 Ž 0:18:59,7 0:07:29,0

68. Stanke Dušan 76 Kangsong Hlučín 1974 M 0:19:00,5 0:07:29,8

69. Fojtů Kateřina 51 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 Ž 0:19:14,9 0:07:44,2

70. Böhmová Barbora 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž 0:19:15,2 0:07:44,5

71. Matýsková Andrea 84 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Ž 0:19:15,5 0:07:44,8

72. Popek Martin 83 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M 0:19:15,9 0:07:45,2

73. Pěntková Natálie 24 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž 0:19:16,2 0:07:45,5

74. Straub Pavel 55 HRT Velké Hoštice 1977 M 0:19:17,4 0:07:46,7
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75. Plutová Tereza 72 Dolní Lutyně 2001 Ž 0:19:31,9 0:08:01,2

76. Šuri 73 Hlučín 1987 M 0:20:14,5 0:08:43,8

77. Kusýn Michal 46 Ostrava 1979 M 0:20:27,5 0:08:56,8

78. De Keijser Čermáková Jana 5 1986 Ž 0:20:31,1 0:09:00,4

79. Platzek Lukáš 26 Hlučín 1990 M 0:20:40,0 0:09:09,3

80. Rinka Erich 27 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M 0:22:05,8 0:10:35,1

81. Platzek Jiří 25 Hlučín 1964 M 0:22:20,5 0:10:49,8

82. Barbořák Matyáš 64 Hlučín 2013 M 0:24:33,4 0:13:02,7

83. Maňas Michael 69 Hlučín 2013 M 0:24:40,3 0:13:09,6

3



4 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pytlík Jiří 53 1991 M 0:11:30,7

2. Bulenda Bartosz 3 Piździca 1997 M 0:12:08,6 0:00:37,9

3. Múdrik Matěj 20 Titan Trilife 2001 M 0:12:28,4 0:00:57,7

4. Nosek Miloslav 45 Běžecká škola P. Pastorové 1994 M 0:12:31,7 0:01:01,0

5. Josefus Petr 17 Hlučín 1986 M 0:12:37,5 0:01:06,8

6. Hanzlík Patrik 13 D.Benešov-Zábřeh/Vlčí smečka 1982 M 0:12:46,6 0:01:15,9

7. Janeček Tomáš 16 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:12:46,8 0:01:16,1

8. Mučka Jiří 19 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:12:54,7 0:01:24,0

9. Chrudina Robert 15 Stěbořice 1973 M 0:13:04,0 0:01:33,3

10. Böhm David 52 BK Ludgeřovice 2007 M 0:13:20,1 0:01:49,4

11. Janda Miroslav 79 Hlučín 2009 M 0:13:30,6 0:01:59,9

12. Papaj Tomáš 22 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:13:36,4 0:02:05,7

13. Rončka Tobiáš 28 BK Ludgeřovice 1999 M 0:13:40,8 0:02:10,1

14. Kusý Martin 67 Hlučín 1976 M 0:13:44,4 0:02:13,7

15. Škrabánek Petr 30 MK Seitl Ostrava 1960 M 0:13:45,1 0:02:14,4

16. Pak Ludwig 21 1981 M 0:14:07,3 0:02:36,6

17. Zmarzlák Milan 36 Bolatice 1957 M 0:14:13,5 0:02:42,8

18. Glogar Marek 9 Bordovice Ultra Trail Tým 1995 M 0:14:17,5 0:02:46,8

19. Ricka Tomáš 74 Bobrovníky 1978 M 0:14:20,6 0:02:49,9

20. Herrmann Jan 81 HC Hlučín 1994 M 0:14:21,5 0:02:50,8

21. Dočkálek David 44 Běžecká škola P. Pastorové 1980 M 0:14:23,8 0:02:53,1

22. Břemek Viktor 2 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1970 M 0:14:28,8 0:02:58,1

23. Žůrek Jiří 37 JofX-team 1983 M 0:14:32,2 0:03:01,5

24. Cyrus Petr 60 Dolbend 1982 M 0:14:42,2 0:03:11,5

25. Skrbel Martin 29 SK TULEŇ TEAM 1983 M 0:14:59,2 0:03:28,5

26. Wanderburg Tomáš 68 BK Ludgeřovice 2001 M 0:14:59,8 0:03:29,1

27. Matýsek Jaroslav 87 Hlučín 2006 M 0:15:01,0 0:03:30,3

28. Važík Vojtěch 33 Dantyre - Pomleté kosti 1986 M 0:15:01,9 0:03:31,2

29. Dusil Lukas 85 Kozmice 2005 M 0:15:09,2 0:03:38,5

30. Viktorini Vlastimil 34 Mk Seitl Ostrava 1990 M 0:15:13,7 0:03:43,0

31. Stuchlík Petr 80 Kobeřice 1987 M 0:15:24,0 0:03:53,3

32. Ostárek Matěj 7 Hlučín 1993 M 0:15:37,2 0:04:06,5

33. Pieknik Adam 56 Darkovice 1998 M 0:15:40,2 0:04:09,5

34. Bytomský Petr 4 Bolatice 1984 M 0:15:46,0 0:04:15,3

35. Schlossarek Matyas 61 2013 M 0:15:49,3 0:04:18,6

36. Kusý David 65 Hlučín 2014 M 0:15:53,9 0:04:23,2

37. Janoš Jan 57 Bohuslavice 1995 M 0:15:58,6 0:04:27,9
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38. Stošek René 54 Hlučín 1972 M 0:16:05,2 0:04:34,5

39. Bezděk Lukáš 47 SNS Jilešovice 2000 M 0:16:07,6 0:04:36,9

40. Habina Matěj 10 2000 M 0:16:14,9 0:04:44,2

41. Štencel Jiří 31 Fulnek 1963 M 0:16:52,9 0:05:22,2

42. Múdrik Michal 88 Hlučín 1975 M 0:17:17,4 0:05:46,7

43. Reiský Vojtěch 66 Hlučín 2002 M 0:17:20,4 0:05:49,7

44. Beran Jan 40 Vítkov 1971 M 0:17:32,4 0:06:01,7

45. Bořucký Jiří 41 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1961 M 0:17:44,7 0:06:14,0

46. Bardaševský Lubomír 82 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 M 0:17:45,4 0:06:14,7

47. Jabda Radim 78 Hlučín 1979 M 0:18:01,2 0:06:30,5

48. Sklář Marek 59 Dolní Benešov 1975 M 0:18:05,8 0:06:35,1

49. Tison Marcel 32 1974 M 0:18:09,3 0:06:38,6

50. Bezděk Lumír 48 SNS Jilešovice 1968 M 0:18:12,9 0:06:42,2

51. Kuba Lukáš 63 Hlučín 2011 M 0:18:38,3 0:07:07,6

52. Blažek Ondřej 62 HLUĆÍN 2012 M 0:18:39,3 0:07:08,6

53. De Keijser Ronald 6 1981 M 0:18:52,0 0:07:21,3

54. Matýsek Ondřej 86 Hlučín 2010 M 0:18:55,5 0:07:24,8

55. Hájovský Tomáš 12 1964 M 0:18:55,8 0:07:25,1

56. Stanke Dušan 76 Kangsong Hlučín 1974 M 0:19:00,5 0:07:29,8

57. Popek Martin 83 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 M 0:19:15,9 0:07:45,2

58. Straub Pavel 55 HRT Velké Hoštice 1977 M 0:19:17,4 0:07:46,7

59. Šuri 73 Hlučín 1987 M 0:20:14,5 0:08:43,8

60. Kusýn Michal 46 Ostrava 1979 M 0:20:27,5 0:08:56,8

61. Platzek Lukáš 26 Hlučín 1990 M 0:20:40,0 0:09:09,3

62. Rinka Erich 27 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 M 0:22:05,8 0:10:35,1

63. Platzek Jiří 25 Hlučín 1964 M 0:22:20,5 0:10:49,8

64. Barbořák Matyáš 64 Hlučín 2013 M 0:24:33,4 0:13:02,7

65. Maňas Michael 69 Hlučín 2013 M 0:24:40,3 0:13:09,6

4 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Vybíralová Marie 35 AO Kobeřice 1986 Ž 0:14:30,5

2. Žůrková Eva 38 Jof X-team 1975 Ž 0:14:31,3 0:00:00,8

3. Krajíčková Veronika 70 BK Ludgeřovice 1987 Ž 0:15:30,4 0:00:59,9

4. Mikolajková Marie 71 Ostrava 1997 Ž 0:15:57,7 0:01:27,2

5. Pudichová Anna 58 Bohuslavice 1997 Ž 0:16:23,2 0:01:52,7

6. Giecková Kristina 42 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 Ž 0:17:04,2 0:02:33,7

7. Kalwarová Alena 49 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Ž 0:17:17,1 0:02:46,6

8. Hájovská Lýdie 11 Hlučín 1997 Ž 0:17:45,9 0:03:15,4
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9. Fehérová Karla 8 1985 Ž 0:18:16,3 0:03:45,8

10. Zonková Petra 39 Opava 1989 Ž 0:18:40,6 0:04:10,1

11. Múdriková Barbora 77 Hlučín 2005 Ž 0:18:57,0 0:04:26,5

12. Stanková Adéla 75 Kangsong Hlučín 2008 Ž 0:18:59,7 0:04:29,2

13. Fojtů Kateřina 51 BK Ludgeřovice 1973 Ž 0:19:14,9 0:04:44,4

14. Böhmová Barbora 50 BK Ludgeřovice 1978 Ž 0:19:15,2 0:04:44,7

15. Matýsková Andrea 84 BK Ludgeřovice 1972 Ž 0:19:15,5 0:04:45,0

16. Pěntková Natálie 24 BK Ludgeřovice 2000 Ž 0:19:16,2 0:04:45,7

17. Plutová Tereza 72 Dolní Lutyně 2001 Ž 0:19:31,9 0:05:01,4

18. De Keijser Čermáková Jana 5 1986 Ž 0:20:31,1 0:06:00,6
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